LOBS Regular Lunch Program

May 2019
Student Name Grade:
Pizza Day Checkers McDonald’s Order Subway Order | Money
(every Thursday) (every other Monday) (select Mondays) (select Mondays) Due
CD:  Chili Dog $1.75 | 4N: 4 piece McNuggets $1.50 | SL: Box lunch $7
$2.50lunch includes 1 slice of pizza, 2 CBB: Chicken Bites Box (1/2 Bites, Y2 Fries) $2.0 MCDBL :D_ouble Cheese$1.25
breadsticks and a can of pop. You may orde CLB: Half-Pound Chlc_:ken Bites $4.0( MS: McChlcken $1.00| The Subway Lunch
extra slicesfter a lunch has been purchased BAC: Bacon All-American Cheeseburger $2.( SS:Side Se_llad $1.25 Ordgr formMUST
CHB: Checkerburger $1.5( PRF: Parfait $1.25| be filled out for
ElLo @reese ek $2.50| CHBC: Checkerburger w/ Cheese $2.00 | GG: Gogurt $0.50| each child ordering
PL: pepperoni lunch $2.50 | CFS: Cri_spy Fi_sh Sandwich_ $2.0 a Subway lunch.
CS: extra cheese slice $1.5( SC:  Spicy Chicken Sandwich $2.0/ $1.00 Items Below:
PS extra pepperoni slice $1.50 BC:  Big Chicken Sandwich $2.00 5572 pies apple
EB: 2 extra breadsticks $1.00 DCC:  Double Check_erburg_er w/ Cheese $3. 2AS: 2 bags apple slices
mgi MOns:ere::a 2:[[!)(’ 2 piece igé CCC: chocolate chip cookies (3)
: onsterella Stix, 4 piece . ) - .
CF: Cheese Chili Cheespe Fries $3.] ORC: oatmealfraisin cookies (3
CWB: Classic Wings, Medium Buffalo (5 pc) $6.0 Pop $.50
CWH: Classic Wings, Honey BBQ (5 pc) $6.0
Pop $.50
Pizza
5/2
Checkers
5/6
Pizza
5/9
McDonald’s
5/13
Pizza
5/16
Subway
5/20

Total Page 1:

Total Page 2:

Grand Total Due:




Jr. Class Lunch Program

May 2019
Fridays
Student Name: Grade:
Tex-Mex Lunch Burrito Bowl Hot Dog Lunch

WTL : Walking Taco Lunch $3.00
VWTL: VeggieWalking Taco Lunct$3.00
MNL : Mini Loaded Nacho Lunch$3.00
VMNL : Veggie Mini Loaded Nacho Lunch3.00
Taco/Nacho includes beans, beef, cheeg
tomatoes, lettuce, salsa, chips, and fruif
cup. Option sheets will be filled out at

CBBL : Chicken Burrito Bowl Lunch $4.00
VBBL : veggie Burrito Bowl Lunch $4.00

Burrito Bowl includes beans, rice, chicken

cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, salsa, tortilla.
Option sheets will be filled out at school.

B: Bowl Only(CB: chick/VB: veg)$3.00

HDML Hotdog/Mac ‘n Cheese Lunch $4.00
(Includes hot dog, mac 'n cheese, dessert
drink)

HD: Hotdog Only $1.00
MC: Mac 'n Cheese Only $3.00

DS: Dessert $.50
sehool E;q?ﬁgfﬁ:na . g'gg Lem: Lemonade $.50
T: TacoOnly (VT:veg) $2.00 ' ’
N: Nacho Only (VN: veg) $2.00
FC: Fruit Cup $.5(
DS: Dessert $ .50
Lem: Lemonade $ .50
Taco/Nacho
5/3
Burrito Bowl
5/10
Hot Dog
5/17

Page 2 Total:




